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ELISA Test Worksheet

I. The ELISA Test

Describe a positive ELISA Test result for this simulation:

Describe a negative ELISA Test result for this simulation:

II. Testing Unknowns

Sera

Positive

Negative

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

Questions

1. Would an infected person have a positive ELISA test the day after infection? Explain.

2. Which individuals 1-5 should definitely be tested further (Western Blot Analysis) for AIDS infection?
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